Clean & Economical
                     Filter System
3M Filtration
CUNO Product Brochure
    CTG-Klean®
®
CTG-Klean system is a new way to reduce the labour costs and
environmental/worker hazards of a fi lter change-out.

OTHER CARTRIDGES
Other confi gurations including other cartridge types are also possible on request.
The CTG-Klean Housing Ordering Guide
Attention: This housing corresponds to the Directive 97/23/EC - Article 3.3
Please consult CUNO for any other classifi cations.
CTG-Klean part numbers are designed for precisely describing the housing body, the inlet connection and the outlet con-
nection. You can design your system for meeting your special requirements.
Attention: some confi gurations may not exist or are not available as standard.
HOUSING BODY DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF
CARTRIDGES
HOUSING
TYPE
CARTRIDGE
HEIGHT
SURFACE
FINISH
HOUSING
MATERIAL
CLOSING
MATERIAL
01 = 1 cart. WTC = Clamp closing
WTB = Bolt closing
05 =   5”
01 = 10”
02 = 20”
03 = 3 cart. WTC = Clamp closing
WTB = Bolt closing
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”07 = 7 cart. WTB = Bolt closing
F0 =
Pickled
4 =
304 SS
1 =
Carbon Steel
bichromated
4 =
304 SS
INLET/OUTLET CONNECTIONS DESCRIPTION
TYPE
CONNECTION
SHAPE
CONNECTION
MATERIAL
CONNECTION
CONNECTION
DIAMETER
P = Inlet
S = Outlet
0 = Straight
1 = Elbow
2 = Elbow+valve
2 = Brass
4 = 304 SS
GM =
BSP (ext.)
15 = ½”
25 = 1”
32 = 1”¼
40 = 1”½
Examples of references:
03 WTB2 F0 41 P02 GM25 S02 GM25
01 WTC1 F0 44 P14 GM15 S14 GM15
Operating instructions
CTG-Klean systems are available with all the components necessary for installation, including fl exible loses, valves and
gauges. Set up and subsequent fi lter pack replacement takes only minutes.
For safe and effective operation, we have designed an operating instructions manual available as an animated presentation.
It allows operators to be trained for a proper usage of the CTG-Klean system.
DOC00782 - LITFCTGWT.EU
APPLICATIONS SUPPORT  -  SASS
CUNO's Scientifi c Applications Support Services (SASS) is staffed by scientists and engineers, with state-of-the-art laboratory facilities. The SASS staff,